
Runshaw College Corporation Chart - 09/2023

Head of 
Governance/ 
Clerk to the 
Corporation

Denise Williamson

Designated Senior 
Postholders

Martin Rigby

Remuneration 
Committee

Joshi Jariwala (Chair)

Diane Bourne

Louise Myers

Warren Middleton

Portia Bailey

Audit Committee

Michael Lowe (Chair)

Alison Watson-Bird

 Stephen Dunstan*

Martyn Lylyk*

Mark Kerfoot*

Finance Committee

Simon Drew (Chair)

Clare Russell

Warren Middleton

Gary Hall

Marc Balshaw*

David Chamberlain*

Standards and 
Curriculum 
Committee

Richard Evans (Chair) 

Clare Russell

Robert Cobourne

Graham Murphy

David Grime*

Steven Haycocks*

Dominic Martinez

Ali Kamel

Search and 
Governance 
Committee

Alison Watson-Bird 
(Chair)

Clare Russell

Martyn Lylyk

Ade Oladapo

Martha Jay

People and 
Organisational 
Development 
Committee

Joshi Jariwala (Chair)

Louise Myers* 

Clare Russell

Diane Bourne*

Portia Bailey

Alex Magowan

*Co-opted Member
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Warren Middleton

Chair

Clare Russell

(Principal)

Richard Evans

Robert Cobourne

 (Staff Member)

Simon Drew

Alex Magowan

 (Staff Member)

Joshi Jariwala Martina Jay

Ali Kamel

(Student Member)

Alison Watson-Bird

Vice-Chair

RUNSHAW COLLEGE CORPORATION

Portia Bailey

Graham Murphy

Gary Hall

Michael Lowe

Ade Oladapo

Dominic Martinez


